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Timetable & Course Fee  

 
 

Course Title Duration Course 
Fee 

Course 
Material 
Fee 

*Medical 
Insurance 

Fee 
Protection 
Scheme 

ICA 
Processing 
Fee 

Admin 
Fee 

Total 
w/o GST 

Total with 
GST 

  
Certificate in International English  

Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day) 

Elementary  3 mths $ 1950 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2310 $ 2517.90 

Intermediate  3 mths $ 1950 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2310 $ 2517.90 

Upper 
Intermediate 

3 mths $ 1950 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2310 $ 2517.90 

Advanced  3 mths $ 1950 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2310 $ 2517.90 

  
Preparatory Courses for Advanced Learners 

Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day) 
Preparatory 
Course for 
Cambridge 
First Certificate 
in English (FCE) 

3 mths $ 2250 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2610 $2844.90 

6 mths $ 4350 $ 360 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 4890 $ 5330.10 

Preparatory 
Course for 
International 
English 
Language 
Testing 
System (IELTS) 

3 mths $ 2250 $ 180 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 2610 $2844.90 

6 mths $ 4350 $ 360 $ 180 Free Free Free $ 4890 $ 5330.10 

  
Certificate in English Language  

Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm & 2.00pm – 4.30pm (5 hours per day) 

Level 1 
5 weeks $ 1700 $ 100 $ 100 Free Free Free $ 1900 $ 2071.00 

Level 2 5 weeks $ 1700 $ 100 $ 100 Free Free Free $ 1900 $ 2071.00 

Level 3 5 weeks $ 1700 $ 100 $ 100 Free Free Free $ 1900 $ 2071.00 

  
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools (Intensive) 

Monday to Friday: 9.30am to 5.30pm (6 hours per day) 
 
Primary 
2/3/4/5 

3 mths 
6 mths 

$ 3900 
$ 7800 

$ 320 
$ 600 

$ 180 
$ 180 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

$ 4400 
$ 8580 

$ 4796.00 
$ 9352.20 

 
Secondary 
1/2/3  

3 mths 
6 mths 

$ 3900 
$ 7800 

$ 320 
$ 600 

$ 180 
$ 180 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

$ 4400 
$ 8580 

$ 4796.00 
$ 9352.20 

 
Edvantage Institute (Singapore) 
91 Bencoolen Street #03-02/03 Sunshine Plaza Singapore 189652 
Tel (65) 6338-3533  Email admin@eis.edu.sg 
PEI Reg No: 199102646D  
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 Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools 
Monday to Friday: 2.00pm to 5.30pm (3 hours per day) 

 
Primary 
2/3/4/5  
 

3 mths 
6 mths 

$ 2100 
$ 4200 

$ 150 
$ 300 

$ 150 
$ 150 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

$ 2400 
$ 4650 

$ 2616.00 
$ 5068.50 

 
Secondary 
1/2/3  
 

3 mths 
6 mths 

$ 2100 
$ 4200 

$ 150 
$ 300 

$ 150 
$ 150 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

Free 
Free 

$ 2400 
$ 4650 

$ 2616.00 
$ 5068.50 

  
Certificate in Foundation English 

Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day) 

Certificate in 
Foundation 
English 

12 mths $ 7800 $ 720 $ 180 Free Free 

 
Free $ 8700 $ 9483.00 

 
* Medical Insurance (one-time payment) 
 
Term 1: 5th January 2026 to 31st March 2026 
Term 2: 6th April 2026 to 26th June 2026 

 
Term 3: 6th July 2026 to 25th September 2026 
Term 4: 1st October 2026 to 22nd December2026
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OTHER FEES PAYABLE 
1. Application fee (for students who need a student’s pass) $490.50 (inclusive of GST) 
2. Application fee (for students who do not need a student ‘s pass) $228.90 per course (inclusive of GST) 
3. Application fee (for renewal) $228.90 per course (inclusive of GST) 

              All application fees paid are non-refundable 
 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

Purpose of Fee Amount (S$)  
Duplicate of Course Certificate 
Duplicate of Official Report Card 
Duplicate of Official Receipts 
Course Material Replacement Fee 
Trip to ICA 
Social Visit Pass Extension Fee (payable to ICA) 
Student's Pass Issuance Fee (payable to ICA) 
AEIS/S-AEIS Exam Fee (payable to Singapore 
Examinations and Assessment Board) 
School Excursions  
Late Payment Fees 

S$54.50   
S$54.50  
S$54.50    
S$180.00  
S$200.00   
S$30.00  
S$60.00 - $90.00 
 
S$672.00  
<S$100.00   
10% of the Total Course Fees Payable 
 

 

 
All payment made must be in Singapore dollar. 
                      

APPLICATION FOR A STUDENT’S PASS 

 
To apply for a student’s pass from the Immigration and Checkpoint Authority (ICA), kindly prepare a copy of 
the following: 
 
(a) Birth certificate (with the student and both parents’ names) 
(b) School graduation certificates 
(c) Report card / school transcript (highest level) 
(d) 1 passport-sized photographs against a white background 
(e) 1 photocopy of the original passport 
(f) Documentary proof of financial ability and parent’s statement of monthly income (for visa-required 
countries) 
Names on all documents must tally with the name on the passport. 
 
All documents are to be translated to English and copies of all originals / translated versions are to be 
submitted to EIS for student’s pass application. An application fee of $490.50/$228.90 is applicable for a new 
submission. 
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