PEI Reg No: 199102646D



Timetable & Course Fee

Course Title	Duration	Course Fee	Course Material	*Medical Insurance	Fee Protection	ICA Processing	Admin Fee	Total w/o GST	Total with GST
		ree	Fee	ilisurance	Scheme	Fee	ree	w/o d31	usi
Certificate in International English Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day)									
Flamantam			•		•		•	l ,	T .
Elementary	3 mths	\$ 1950	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2310	\$ 2517.90
Intermediate	3 mths	\$ 1950	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2310	\$ 2517.90
Upper Intermediate	3 mths	\$ 1950	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2310	\$ 2517.90
Advanced	3 mths	\$ 1950	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2310	\$ 2517.90
Preparatory Courses for Advanced Learners Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day)									
Preparatory									
Course for Cambridge	3 mths	\$ 2250	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2610	\$2844.90
First Certificate in English (FCE)	6 mths	\$ 4350	\$ 360	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 4890	\$ 5330.10
Preparatory Course for International	3 mths	\$ 2250	\$ 180	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 2610	\$2844.90
English Language Testing System (IELTS)	6 mths	\$ 4350	\$ 360	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 4890	\$ 5330.10
Certificate in English Language Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm & 2.00pm – 4.30pm (5 hours per day)									
Level 1	5 weeks	\$ 1700	\$ 100	\$ 100	Free	Free	Free	\$ 1900	\$ 2071.00
Level 2	5 weeks	\$ 1700	\$ 100	\$ 100	Free	Free	Free	\$ 1900	\$ 2071.00
Level 3	5 weeks	\$ 1700	\$ 100	\$ 100	Free	Free	Free	\$ 1900	\$ 2071.00
Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools (Intensive) Monday to Friday: 9.30am to 5.30pm (6 hours per day)									
Primary 2/3/4/5	3 mths 6 mths	\$ 3900 \$ 7800	\$ 320 \$ 600	\$ 180 \$ 180	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	\$ 4400 \$ 8580	\$ 4796.00 \$ 9352.20
Secondary 1/2/3	3 mths 6 mths	\$ 3900 \$ 7800	\$ 320 \$ 600	\$ 180 \$ 180	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	\$ 4400 \$ 8580	\$ 4796.00 \$ 9352.20

Preparatory Course for Admission to Government Schools Monday to Friday: 2.00pm to 5.30pm (3 hours per day)									
Primary 2/3/4/5	3 mths 6 mths	\$ 2100 \$ 4200	\$ 150 \$ 300	\$ 150 \$ 150	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	\$ 2400 \$ 4650	\$ 2616.00 \$ 5068.50
Secondary 1/2/3	3 mths 6 mths	\$ 2100 \$ 4200	\$ 150 \$ 300	\$ 150 \$ 150	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	\$ 2400 \$ 4650	\$ 2616.00 \$ 5068.50
Certificate in Foundation English Monday – Friday: 9.30am – 1.00pm or 2.00pm – 5.30pm (3 hours per day)									
Certificate in Foundation English	12 mths	\$ 7800	\$ 720	\$ 180	Free	Free	Free	\$ 8700	\$ 9483.00

^{*} Medical Insurance (one-time payment)

Term 1: 5th January 2026 to 31st March 2026 Term 2: 6th April 2026 to 26th June 2026 Term 3: 6th July 2026 to 25th September 2026 Term 4: 1st October 2026 to 22nd December 2026

OTHER FEES PAYABLE

- 1. Application fee (for students who need a student's pass) \$490.50 (inclusive of GST)
- 2. Application fee (for students who do not need a student 's pass) \$228.90 per course (inclusive of GST)
- 3. Application fee (for renewal) \$228.90 per course (inclusive of GST) All application fees paid are non-refundable

MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Purpose of Fee	Amount (\$\$)				
Duplicate of Course Certificate	S\$54.50				
Duplicate of Official Report Card	S\$54.50				
Duplicate of Official Receipts	S\$54.50				
Course Material Replacement Fee	S\$180.00				
Trip to ICA	\$\$200.00				
Social Visit Pass Extension Fee (payable to ICA)	\$\$30.00				
Student's Pass Issuance Fee (payable to ICA)	\$\$60.00 - \$90.00				
AEIS/S-AEIS Exam Fee (payable to Singapore					
Examinations and Assessment Board)	\$\$672.00				
School Excursions	<\$\$100.00				
Late Payment Fees	10% of the Total Course Fees Payable				

All payment made must be in Singapore dollar.

APPLICATION FOR A STUDENT'S PASS

To apply for a student's pass from the Immigration and Checkpoint Authority (ICA), kindly prepare a copy of the following:

- (a) Birth certificate (with the student and both parents' names)
- (b) School graduation certificates
- (c) Report card / school transcript (highest level)
- (d) 1 passport-sized photographs against a white background
- (e) 1 photocopy of the original passport
- (f) Documentary proof of financial ability and parent's statement of monthly income (for visa-required countries)

Names on all documents must tally with the name on the passport.

All documents are to be translated to English and copies of all originals / translated versions are to be submitted to EIS for student's pass application. An application fee of \$490.50/\$228.90 is applicable for a new submission.